

MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 70511360

Data publicarii	23.06.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.573,86 RON - 2.573,86 RON

Descriere: LAVOAR - 1BUC x 106.72=106.72 RON PICIOR LAVOAR - 1BUC x 77.31=77.31 RON CIMENT L - 5BUC x 24.37=121.85 RON CM11 - 5BUC x 41.17=205.85 RON TABLA STRIATA - 1BUC x 715.12=715.12 RON CORDELINA (14) - 100M x 4.20=420 RON BOCANCI - 1BUC x 86.55=86.55 RON BOCANCI - 1BUC x 84.03=84.03 RON BOCANCI - 1BUC x 105.04=105.04 RON SALOPETA - 1BUC x 96.64=96.64 RON PANTALONI DE SALOPETA - 1BUC x 84.03=84.03 RON PANTALONI DE SALOPETA - 1BUC x 61.34=61.34 RON PANTALONI DE SALOPETA - 1BUC x 73.95=73.95 RON BLUZA DE SALOPETA - 1BUC x 67.23=67.23 RON BLUZA DE SALOPETA - 1BUC x 63.03=63.03 RON BLUZA DE SALOPETA - 1BUC x 58.82=58.82 RON BLUZA DE SALOPETA - 1BUC x 86.55=86.55 DOP PE (25) - 1BUC x 6.72=6.72 RON LANT - 5M x 7.14=35.70 RON CARABINA - 2BUC x 2.52=5.04 RON MUFA PE (32) - 1BUC x 6.72=6.72 RON TEAVA PE (32) - 2ML x 2.7=5.40 RON
